To whom it may concern,

Appeal the decision of denying Our Claim. Yes, we did authorize to have the vehicle trived to the city lot not knowing that there was a charge. The fles that applied should have been mentioned when asked we did not low that their was were fles for this especially that the vehicle was stale. This is not fine for the inocint people we are the ones that get penalized for other people we are the

any questions: 4/11/4/83-9803 /hank you

Specca Lin

2003 FEB 20 PM 3: 21
2003 FEB 20 PM 3: 21
0NALLD D. LEONHAR
ONALD D. LEONHAR

YSKAOTIA YTIS

.03 £EB \$1 68 \$:08

WECHASO I

City Cherk-

2003 JAN 21 PM 1:41

I am writing your teenship the fee of \$135.00 we need to pay for our vehicle to be released at the city tow lot. Our vehicle was stolen in front of our house on Monday Decomber 31,2002. One vehicle was then recovered on Turbolay morning which it was then taken to the city tow lot. The vehicle was at the tow lot fire 2 days turbolay and wensday. The lot was closed due to new years eve and new years Day so we were unable to get the vehicle out. I feel that we should be Reinbursod the #135.00 release fee because of our vehicle being stolen. any questions please call LIKI 483-9803. Thank you.

Please find enclosed Copies of: tow lot Receipt Notice of towed Vehicle Police report

address

3778 5 - Lenox St. Milwanker, Wi 53207

Danages to behicle:
Stolen tires and Rims (taken)
engine parts taken
battery taken
behicle computer taken
Corput ripped
Collum broken
Dide clock panels taken of

clent in hood

\$ 2,500.00 Dumages



PEREZ TONY AND DEBRA 3778 S LENOX ST

MILWAUKEE, WI 53207

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS - TOW LOT 3811 West Lincoln Avenue - Milwaukee, WI 53215 Ph: (414) 286-2700 - Fax: (414) 286-5093

TDD: (414) 286-2025

NOTICE DATE: 01/02/03

TOW NUMBER: 1146281 DATE OF TOW: 12/31/2002

LICENSE NUMBER: WI NKE264

VEHICLE YEAR AND MAKE: 94 HOND VIN NUMBER: 1HGEJ1120RL005849

OFFENSE REPORT FILE NO:

REASON FOR TOW: 21 RECOVERED STOLEN

TOW ADDRESS: 1220 N 25TH ST

NOTICE OF TOWED VEHICLE

The vehicle listed above has been towed and impounded and may be reclaimed at the City of Milwaukee Tow Lot located at 3811 W. Lincoln Avenue, Milwaukee Wisconsin.

If this vehicle is not claimed within 15 days from the above NOTICE DATE, it may be sold or destroyed by the City of Milwaukee. (If the 15th day is a Sunday or a holiday, you have until the close of the next business day to reclaim your vehicle.) PLEASE ACT PROMPTLY!

You may obtain your vehicle at 3811 W. Lincoln Avenue any time during regular business hours.

The Tow Lot hours of operation are 8:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m., Monday through Friday, and Saturday from 8:00 a.m. to Noon. The Tow Lot is closed on the following holidays: January 1st, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.

TO RECLAIM YOUR VEHICLE, YOU MUST BRING THE FOLLOWING TO THE TOW LOT:

- A) Vehicle title (must be in owner's name).
- B) A valid driver's license (if you are driving the vehicle from the lot). If you do not have a driver's license, you must have a photo ID and be accompanied by someone with a valid driver's license.
- To retrieve a vehicle on behalf of an owner, you must have the vehicle title, a driver's license or photo ID and be accompanied by someone with a valid license and have a <u>signed</u>, <u>notarized</u> letter or release form from the vehicle owner authorizing you to pick up the vehicle. The <u>notarized</u> letter and release form must identify the vehicle by color, make, model, VIN, license plate number and tow number. Insurance companies and tow companies must have a notarized letter or signed release form.
- D) Cash, cashier's check, money order, VISA or Mastercard are accepted for payment. The vehicle reclamation fee is \$95 plus \$20 per-day for storage.

 You are not required to pay for open citations in order to reclaim our vehicle.

You may reclaim loose or personal property from within the vehicle by presenting proof of ownership and a valid picture ID at the tow lot. Personal property in the vehicle will be returned free of charge during posted business hours, but will be destroyed if your vehicle is unclaimed. If you do not claim your vehicle within 15 days of this notice date, your vehicle could be destroyed or sold by the city.

TO DISPUTE THE LEGALITY OF YOUR TOW, YOU MAY OBTAIN A REVIEW BY THE CITY ATTORNEY AT 749 WEST STATE STREET, ROOM 205.

If you are no longer the owner of this vehicle, or have any questions about this notice, please contact the City of Milwaukee Tow Lot at (414) 286-2700 during the business hours listed above.

DPWTOW-500-0

*** VEHICLE THEFT *** VEHICLE THEFT *** VEHICLE THEFT ***

PO-13V VEHICLE THEFT REPORT MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT

01/06/2003 12:37

INCIDENT REPORT 02 365 1005

943.20

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT

COMPLETED 240

DATE/TIME-INCIDENT: 12/31/02 00:01 TO: 12/31/02 06:00

LOC: 3778 S LENOX

ST STREET/ALLEY/ROAD

DATE/TIME--REPORT: 12/31/02 07:41 DIST: 2 SQUAD: 26

REPORTED FOR: PEREZ

TONY

S

R/S: W M AGE: 28

37378 S LENOX MILWAUKEE

WI 53207-

ST DOB: 10/15/74

COUNTY RESIDENT: YES

VICTIM GAVE CONSENT: NO VICTIM VIEWED PHOTOS: NO

PHONE: (414) 483-9803

TYPE OF VICTIM: INDIVIDUAL

VICTIM'S ALTERNATE PHONE NUMBERS: (414) 378-5759 (414)

EMPLOYED BY: SOROFFS CARPET CITY PHONE: (414) 271-2517 EXT:

QUAN TYPE-PROPERTY SERIAL/VIN 1 AUTO 1HGEJ1120RL005849

CD STOLEN RECOVERED

94 HOND CIVI

CP NKE264 WI 03 PC TRQ

03

4000 4000

TOTAL AMOUNT STOLEN

4000

INSURED BY: B W O

TOTAL AMOUNT RECOVERED 4000

THEFT NARRATIVE:

SOME PERSON(S) REMOVED ABOVE VEHICLE WITHOUT VICTIM'S CONSENT. 2PLTS

OWNER HAS KEYS

CAT PROGRAM NO BROKEN GLASS NO

TOW AUTHORIZED

NO ADDITIONAL PROPERTY ON PO-15 (SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT) THERE ARE NO SUSPECTS

VICTIM WILL PROSECUTE

VICTIM NOT ORDERED IN TO D.A.

VEHICLE STOLEN LOCALLY

RECOVERY LOC: 1220 N 25TH

st

MILWAUKEE

WI -

DISTRICT: 03

SQUAD AREA: 332

RECOVERED BY: 332

12/31/02 06:40

^{***} VEHICLE THEFT *** VEHICLE THEFT *** VEHICLE THEFT ***

*** VEHICLE THEFT *** VEHICLE THEFT *** VEHICLE THEFT ***

PO-13V VEHICLE THEFT REPORT MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT

PAGE 2

01/06/2003 12:37

PO-14 (CLEARANCE) WILL BE FILED

PO-15 (SUPPLEMENT) WILL NOT BE FILED

O UNRECOVERED LICENSE PLATES

VEHICLE RECOVERED LOCALLY

OWNER NOTIFIED BY: PO WHITEN 12/31/02 06:45 TOW #: 0000000000 ARRESTING P.O. PAYNO: 000000000 TOTAL ARRESTS: 0

INCIDENT REPORT 02 365 1005

RECOVERY NARRATIVE:

RECOVERED BEFORE REPORTED, NO ARRESTS, DAMAGES: STRIPPED, THE OWNER WAS CONTACTED, THE VEH WAS TOWED TO THE CITY TOW LOT PER OWNER

OPERATOR PAYNO: 70249

REPT-OFFICER: WHITEN JOSHUA M PAYNO: 000061195 LOC: 21 ASST-PAYNO: 00000000

*** VEHICLE THEFT *** VEHICLE THEFT *** VEHICLE THEFT ***

PO-13V VEHICLE THEFT REPORT MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT

PAGE 3

01/06/2003 12:37

INCIDENT REPORT 02 365 1005

MODUS OPERANDI:

SEXUAL ASSAULT: ASSAULT/HOMICIDE: CRIM. ACTIVITY: SUSPECT ACTIONS:

TARGET:

MOTOR VEHICLE

SUSPECT(S) USED:

ORIGINAL CASE STATUS: PENDING

VICTIM INFORMED OF CRIME PREVENTION SERVICES YES

VICTIM REQUESTED ADDITIONAL CRIME PREVENTION SERVICES NO

^{***} VEHICLE THEFT *** VEHICLE THEFT *** VEHICLE THEFT *** VEHICLE THEFT ***

City of Milwaukee Tow Lot

Morkstation ID : TowLotReg1
Drawer ID : towed1

Morkstation Session No. : 14152 Drawer Session No. : 17398

Receipt Number : 1045967

Payment Date : 02:16 PM 01/02/2003

Item Description : Tow
Issue # # : 1146281
Amount Due : \$135.00
Amount Paid : \$135.00
Balance Due : \$0.00

Paid by : CASH
Amount Due : \$135.00
Amount Paid : \$135.00
Amount Tendered : \$140.00
Amount Change : \$5.00
Cashier ID : TOMO3

Thank You For Your Payment

| Aut | to Ceni | ter - | | | | | | | 7000.00 | | FAVISIUSE | | CO |
|--------------------------|-------------------------------|--|---------------------------------------|---|---------------------|----------------------|------------|-----------|----------------|---|--------------------------------------|---------------|-------------|
| CUSTOMER INFO | | | TAG # | VEHICLE INFORMATION | YEAR / MAK | E / MODEL | | | | ESTIMATE | | | _ |
| NAME: FUI ADDRESS: 37 | HR. REBECCA 78 S LENNOX | | | 1994 HONDA CIVIC | 277 417 | | FI | | III III III | | REVISED ESTIMAT | | |
| CITY/ST/ZIP: MI | LWAUKEE. NI 5 | 3207 | | LICENSE # | | COLOR TEAL | | | PARTS | \$355.35 |] | | 310 |
| HOME PHONE: (4) | 14) 483-9803 | | | V.I.N. | | LOCATION | | | LABOR | \$79.15 | \$69. | | |
| STORE INFORMA | TION | | | TIME IN | | EAST | | | OTHER | \$0.00 | \$0. | i | BY |
| 6511 - 5 5 5200 S 761 | taks thst | | | 01/03/2003 11:54 | AM | TIME OUT 01/03/20 | M3 01•3) | A DM | TAX | \$24.33 | \$23. | | 310 |
| Greendale (414) 423- | . HI 53129 | | | ODOMETER IN | | DDOMETER OL | | 7 111 | TOTAL | \$458,83 | \$439. | B3 - | |
| (414) 423- | -4915 | | | 110365 | | 110365 | | | | OF ESTIMATE | DATE/TIME OF REVISED | PAYMEN | T TYPI |
| EPA Number | Γ ! | | | | | | | | 01 | /03/2003 | 01/03/2003 | CASH | Γ- |
| Repair Num | rber: | | | | | | | | 11 | :54 AM | 02:35 PM | CREDIT | Ē |
| | PROP-OFF | PROMISED TIME | | TIRE INSTALLATION INS | TRUCTIONS | | | LOCKS | DUONEAU | THODIZING | | CHECK | |
| NO | YES | 01/03/2003 (| 8:00 PM | LEX REX | SP | в₩X | ww | Y | PHONE AU | THORIZATION [| F | PHONE NUM | BER (|
| REFERENCE NUM | | PRINTED ON | | | | | | | | | | | |
| IN452926 | 3 | 01/03/2003 0 | 2:36 PM | LAY RAY | SAVE. OLD | Y | ROWL | NXXX | CONTACT | TED BY | DA | TE TIM | ļΕ |
| LPPO# 52" CUSTOMER COM | | | | | TIRES | <u> </u> | | N.T. | | | | | |
| OGG TOWNER TOOMS | WILLIAMS. | | | ALE COMMENTS BELOW | / REAR | | | | See re | verse for in | nportant warra | ntv terr | ne : |
| | | | | | | | | | other i | nformation | | iity toii | 110 |
| | | | | WHIL TORQUE SPECIFIC | CATION | | | | | ER WORK AUT | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | X | | | | |
| QTY. 4 PS | EM# 09585743 | ESCRIPTION OF MERCHAN | RISE TO | PRICE EA EX | TENSION . | TECH. | 1 1 | | `` | RETAIN FOR | COMPARISON WITH | I MONTHI | |
| 4 LB | 19012000 | ESCRIPTION OF MERCHANI TIRE PALANCE, PERFOI TIRE BALANCE, PERFOI | MANCE | \$67.34 \$9.99 | \$277.36 \$39.96 | | 591 | • | | STATEMENT | OR FOR RETURN OF | EXCHAN | Æ |
| 4 PS | UY3Y8741 | voi ve kurrer stem | | \$2.50 | \$10.00 | 770 | iJ71 | | 1 (| 095 <u>8574</u> 3 | QTY:4 | | |
| 4 LB 1 PS | 19019505 22830052 | ROAD HAZARD,PLUS A BATRY,DH WTHNDLER (| ikeenn irp sir | \$7.30 \$59.99 ··· | \$29.20 \$59.99 | | | | | TIRE PIE | 60H14 Y | \$277 | 1.36 |
| | | | an uga | full! | ****** | | | | , | 19012000 TIRE BALA | QTY:4 | | |
| | | | | | | | | ; | . (|)9598741 | OTY:4 | 3 57 | 7.96 |
| | | | | | | | | | . 1 | VALVE, RUB 19019505 | BER STE QTY:4 | \$10 | 00.0 |
| | | | | | i i | | | | | ROAD HAZA | RD.PLUS | \$29 | 20 |
| | | | | • | | -113 | | | 2 | 2830052 | QTY:1 | | |
| | | | • | | | | | | _ | BATRY, DH | | \$59 | .99 |
| ALL NEW MONE | OEM DARTO II | 500 07:55 | | | .r | | | | F | arts SubTot | al: | \$347 | .35 |
| | | NLESS OTHERWISE Comments / Technician (| | :- | · . | | | | R | abor SubTot leductions S | ai: shTotal: | \$69 \$0 | .00 |
| Motor vehic | cle repair pra | etires are regulat | od hy chant | er ATCP 132, Wis. Ad | m Codo s | dainistos | ad bur Ale | _ [| - 5 | ubTotal : | | \$416 | .51 |
| Pulcaa or t | | C. C. L. C. L | 9935 OT MOT | iculture, Trade and | Consumer P | rotection. | eu by Mi | <u> ا</u> | | ax : otal : | 5.600% | \$23 \$439 | .32 |
| F.U. 50X 67 | 711, madison, | Wisconsin 53708-89 | 11. | | | | 7 . | | | | | | |
| SIZE | PSI V | EHICLE DESCRIPTION | | * 4 * | | | | | υ | redit Tende | red : | \$439 | .83 |
| P185/60R14- | -82H 29/28 3 -82H 29/29 8 | il Hatchback | | \$ * | 1 . | | | + 1 | £ | ARDTYPE : SI | EARS | | |
| | | | | | | | |] | A | CCT # : MXX) EARS ACCOUN | XXXXXX1898/06611 | 35 | |
| ALL LUS NUI | is un cusium A | ND ALLDY WHEELS MU | ST BE RE-TO | ROUED AFTER 25 MILES | and Check | ED PERIODI | CALLY. | | U | 4 | | \$439 | |
| ITEM COMMEN | ITS: | | | | | | Λ. | • | 100 | PURCHASEI | UNDER MY SEARS | NATIONAL | · • |
| 19012000: F | or the Life o | f the Tire, to add | ress an une | ven or imbalanced tir f | e, we wil | l: adjust | tire pre | essure. | | 130.187166 | UNT AND SECURITY TED BY REFERENCE | | |
| M :CUCYIUYI | (IAI) HAZAKI) FI | NS SHAVILL AGREEME | YT. THIS ASI | 1 ŒEMENT PROVIDES ADDE | n DEMEST | CONTRACTOR | L'ADDIET I | VOUD TIE | | UKANI SEA | rs national bank | A SECUE | tTY) |
| WARRANTY. | ASK YOUR SALE | S ASSOCIATE FOR DE | TAILS. | PERMITTED TO THE PROPERTY TO THE PERMIT | D DEMERII: | O DAEV HWN | HOUVE | TUUK IIHE | | INIEKESI | IN THIS MERCHAN UNLESS PROHIBITE | DISE UNI | IL |
| time of man | æsigned for y Wfarture. RA | OUT Climate. CCA's TTERIES INTLINE Δ / | and RC's at | re determined in acco | rdance wi | th Industr | y Standa | ards at | | , ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | \$437.83 | D DI LH | i. |
| | | THE THOUSE IT | -DIAT AUTOF L | MAN HIVE HODEOGEN THY | מאט עובכאים | OTHIE KEWU | IKEMENIE | · | × v | tologo | - Hall | | |
| WARRANTY: | SA AAA MILE. | Transi Donalda 10 | | • | | 1.0 | | | (Li | | ayun | | |
| ž2830052 : | 18 Months Ful | l Replacement Warra | intv - 72 Ma | nths Prorated Warran | tv . | | • . | | Pl | irchased by | | _ | |
| | | <u> </u> | | | -, | | | | | SALES | CHECK # 06511044 | 3148 | |
| NOTICE: YO | OU ARE EN | TITLED TO A PI | RICE EST | IMATE FOR THE | REPAIR | SYOUH | AVF | | | | • | | |
| AUTHURIZE | D. THE KER | AIR PHICE MAY | BE LES | S THAN THE EST | IMATE F | RUT WILL | LNOT | . | | SATI | SFACTION GUARANT | EED | |
| | E EQUINAL | E WITHOUT YO ATE SELECTION | UR PERM | IISSION. YOUR S | GNATU | RE WILL | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 0.00 | Ŧ | | | | | | | | |
| Please proces | sumate in W | nung before you b | egin repai | rs, SIGNED | | Dat | te: | _ | | • | * | | |
| SIGNED | o willi repail | s, but call me bet Date: | ore continu | ing if the price will | exceed \$ | | · | . | | | | | |
| l do not want a | anv estimato | Date: . SIGNED | | | | • | | - | | | (Dans 1 - 5 4) | | |
| . do not want t | Journald | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Date: | | | | _ | | | (Page 1 of 1) | | |
| | * | *= | | | | | | 1 | RETURN | OLD PARTS | TO CUSTOMER | Y | ΓN |
| MI ADE ENTITI E | D TO DECENI | DEDI ACED AND D | | | | | 1 21 | | | - | | | |

YOU ARE ENTITLED TO RECEIVE REPLACED AND REMOVED PARTS, OTHER THAN EXCHANGED OR WARRANTED PARTS WHICH WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR YOUR INSPECTI
TO OBTAIN FULL WARRANTY BENEFITS, YOU MUST PRESENT YOUR RECEIPT AND THE DEFECTIVE PRODUCT OR THE VEHICLE ON WHICH THE SERVICE WAS PERFORM
CUSTOMER COPY

| terner GT3811 | 7 707 | | And the second state and the second s | Appropriate the second | | And the second s | Contract of the Contract of Co | QTY. ACCESSORY NO. | | (2 rece | | | | | | | | | | | | | う つ! | 1) Step-1 | | アノグ | | | | 0 | 10/1 | 16 1/2 m | | QTY. PART NO. | The second se | REPAIR C | Commission des la commission de la commi |
|--|--------------------------|---------------|--|---|-------------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--------|-----------------|---------------------|---------|---------|-----------|--------|--|----------|------------------|-------------|--------------|---------------|--|--|--|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| | TOTAL ACCESSORIES | | | | | | | ACCESSORIES | TOTAL PARTS | BROUGHT FORWARD | | | | | | OUTSIDE REPAIRS | | | | | X | | Mrs. | | | | | 1010th | ~ | | 6 | 17-5 | | DESCRIPTION | MATERIAI IISED | RDER | CALATINATION OF THE ACTION AND ACTION OF THE |
| And the second s | | | | | | | | PRICE YES NO | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 18904 | 3 | 20.0 | 3 | | | 0055/ | | 1900 | | PRICE WARRANTY | | age - Or - Andrews - Andre | public at the public median and only of the second of the |
| m may extend down | TROL | OTHER CAUSE | CARS IN CASE OF | AGE TO CARS OR | | | edged on above car or truck to secure the amount of repairs | 100 | | 2. Please proceed with | 1. I request an estimate | your permission. Your s Teardown estimate - I ur | You are entitled to a price | | | | | 100 | | | | | OPEH NO. | | | | ODOMETER | SERIAL NO. | Hordh | MAKE | ADDRESS | リングイン | and the state of t | American and the state of the s | The state of the s | manufacture of the consequent of the second | The Course of Landau Specific Board ACT 10 and 10 |
| ALARTICO | TOTAL GAS, OIL, & GREASE | LBS. GREASE @ | QTS. OIL @ | GALS. GAS @ | GAS OIL, & GREASE | | cure the amount of repairs thereto. | sting and / or inspection. An express mechanic | I do not want an estimate.I hereby authorize the above repet work to be done along with the necessary material. | 2. Please proceed with repairs, but call me before continuing | request an estimate in writing before you begin repairs. | your permission. Your signature will indicate your estimate a Teardown estimate - I understand that my car will be reasse | ou are entitled to a price estimate for the repairs you have | ストライン | | | | Batter | -1 11 | 0 / X / O | とうなのとれ | | | 3/1/ | | | LICENSE NO. | ENGINE NO. | 1.1.C | TYPE OR MODEL | | | The state of the s | 414,325-953 | IN CHANGE WITH | OH 8, 18 H 5 | |
| TALL LEWISON | | | | | RHICE THE RES | | | en le hereby acimowit- | fel, and hereby grant | ontinuing if the ofice will exceed \$ | epairs. | embled within | authorized. The repr | 77475 | | トイダイグ | | MASSA! | 20 27.4 | 71700 | 777 | | | NSTRUCTIONS | | Sold | TERMS PHONE W |) rpomisco | | YEAR / RECEIVED | | | DATE | 530 | 1.00223251 | 1 | STATE OF STA |
| A very service and a service a | Post and the second | _0_ | | TO THE PATE | ABOB | TOHARGE ! | THEOR T | | METHOD OF PAYMENT: | 4.5 Compa / Summer | 201 | days of the state/shown if I choose no | air price may be less than the e | | | イナイ | が上めて | N 502 V | Montol | のがなー | イオアウン | | 7 | | 47.87 | | 200 | A.M. P.M. | P.M. | AM S | | | | DSS | | The second secon | 0.55 |
| A SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T | IOIAL AMOUNT | TOTAL INTO | TAX | | OUTSIDE REPAIRS | GAS, OIL & GREASE | ACCESSORIES | TOTAL PARTS | TOTAL LABOR | Elizabeth Charles and Charles and Assessment Charles and | クシクラ | hoose not to authorize the service | than the estimate, but will not exceed the estimate without | *3~9%0/S,_ | | S CAMPL | JA CARPING | 10000 | | | | | 1/2/2 | State Inspection | Wash Polish | Rotate Tires | Adjust Brakes | Wheel Brgs. | Change Diff. | Change Trans. | Filter Cart. | Change Oil | Lubrication | <u></u> | | | |
| The first for the second secon | 007.40 | | X C X | 7007 | Ch. | _USC | The property and a second seco | Jan Jungo | Do do | A COMPANY CONTRACTOR OF THE CO | | inices recommended. | the estimate without | in the control of the | C. and | 900 | Jan Janes Sederline | 125/0 | OK. | Oar | | HET MA ANDOOR METOUR SEE SEE SEEN METOUR PROPERTY OF THE ANDREAD SEE SEEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN | | | | | 7 11 1 | The second secon | The Control of the Co | and the second s | CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF | Company of the Compan | A STATE OF THE STA | LABOR CHARGE | The state of the s | EKTE COS | |



SALES PERSON

5848 South 13th Street
Milwaukee, WI 53221
414-282-9862
Specializing in Import Cars

TAX CODE

SHIP VIA

Page 1

| JIM-1 C | ASH COUNTE | R SALE | | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION |
|------------------------|----------------------|--------------------|--------|----------------|-----------|
| 560-71631 560-71640 | 1U-WHEEL 1U-WHEEL | Śtk# Śtk# | · · | 40.00 40.00 | |
| t _e der | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | • | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Thank you. | | | | | |
| Charge | .00 Card 0 | .00 Subtotal | 160.00 | | 0.07 |
| Cash 168 | | .00 .00 Taxable | 160.00 | WI TAX | 8.96 |
| Check) | . 00 Change | Parts | 160.00 | TOTAL | 168.96 |